IEC 60318-1 Supra-aural
and Circumaural Earphone
Measurement Ear Simulator
Use of Ear Simulator Compliant with IEC 60318-1
IEC 60318-1 specifies an ear simulator for measuring
supra-aural and circumaural headphones without acoustic
leakage in the frequency range from 20 Hz to 10 kHz.
Compatibility

Datasheet
CRY3718
Ordering Information
Ear Simulator Set
CRY3718-S01 Ear Simulator Set
CRY3718-S02 Ear Simulator Set
CRY3718-S06 Ear Simulator Set
Ear Simulator
CRY3718 Ear Simulator
CRY3718 Ear Simulator
CRY3718 Ear Simulator
Microphone
CRY3202 Microphone
CRY3202 Microphone
CRY332 Microphone
Preamplifier
CRY3521 Preamplifier (Base-type)
CRY506 Preamplifier
CRY502B Preamplifier
Web: www.crysound.com
 Email: info@crysound.com  Measure Sound Better